
1 Corinthians Reading Plan

	О Sunday 14 January – 1 Corinthians 1:1-9

	О Sunday 21 January – 1 Corinthians 1:10-25

	О Sunday 28 January – 1 Corinthians 1:26-2:5

	О Sunday 4 February – 1 Corinthians 2:6-16

	О Sunday 11 February – 1 Corinthians 3:1-23

	О Sunday 18 February – 1 Corinthians 4:1-13

	О Sunday 25 February – 1 Corinthians 4:14-21

	О Sunday 3 March – 1 Corinthians 5:1-13

	О Sunday 10 March – Venue Specific Sunday*

	О Sunday 17 March – 1 Corinthians 6:1-11 

	О Sunday 24 March – 1 Corinthians 6:12-20

	О Sunday 31 March – Easter Sunday 

	О Sunday 7 April – Venue Specific Sunday*

	О Sunday 14 April – 1 Corinthians 7:1-40 (Part 1)

	О Sunday 21 April – 1 Corinthians 7:1-40 (Part 2)

	О Sunday 28 April – 1 Corinthians 8:1-13

	О Sunday 5 May – 1 Corinthians 9:1-27

	О Sunday 12 May – 1 Corinthians 10:1-22

	О Sunday 19 May – Pentecost Sunday

	О Sunday 26 May – 1 Corinthians 10:23-33

	О Sunday 2 June – Venue Specific Sunday*

	О Sunday 9 June – 1 Corinthians 11:1-16

	О Sunday 16 June – 1 Corinthians 11:17-34

	О Sunday 23 June – 1 Corinthians 12-14 (Part 1)

	О Sunday 30 June – 1 Corinthians 12-14 (Part 2)

	О Sunday 7 July – Venue Specific Sunday*

	О Sunday 14 July – 1 Corinthians 15:1-58 (Part 1)

	О Sunday 21 July – 1 Corinthians 15:1-58 (Part 2)

	О Sunday 28 July – 1 Corinthians 16:1-24

Additional Resources

- Everyday Church YouTube Channel – @everyday.church – To watch all the previous sermons from this series

- The Bible Project – @bibleproject – https://bibleproject.com/explore/video/1-corinthians

- Andrew Wilson, 1 Corinthians For You

- Gordon D. Fee, The First Epistle To The Corinthians – New International Commentary on the New Testament

- Leon Morris, 1 Corinthians – Tyndale New Testament Commentaries

- David Pawson, A Commentary on 1 & 2 Corinthians

- David Prior, The Message of 1 Corinthians: Life In The Local Church – The Bible Speaks Today New Testament

*On Venue Specific Sundays why not take a look back over what you’ve already read in 1 Corinthians.

Week commencing:

http://www.youtube.com/channel/UCp9pUV96xZyAXgl5L0q_vkg
https://bibleproject.com/explore/video/1-corinthians
https://www.thegoodbook.co.uk/1-corinthians-for-you
https://www.eden.co.uk/christian-books/bible-study/academic-bible-study/new-testament-bible-commentaries/the-first-epistle-to-the-corinthians?site_id=162595&adtype=pla&device=c&product_id=4261446&gclid=Cj0KCQiAyeWrBhDDARIsAGP1mWS2lybg-Ps3sKvYYlCZpq4KgEwuL92fLQnSDBHaqWHvlGGBwK8CRkEaAmEOEALw_wcB
https://www.eden.co.uk/christian-books/bible-study/bible-commentaries/new-testament-bible-commentaries/tntc-1-corinthians/
https://www.eden.co.uk/christian-books/bible-study/bible-commentaries/new-testament-bible-commentaries/a-commentary-on-1-2-corinthians/
https://www.eden.co.uk/christian-books/bible-commentaries/new-testament-bible-commentaries/bible-speaks-today-new-testament/message-of-1-corinthians/

